LED WEATHERPROOF BATTEN
This robust weatherproof batten, comes with many
benefits including its sleek design, easy mounting clips
& rear terminal access making installation effortless.
Specifications
LED Chip: Epistar
Warranty: 5 Years
Life Expectancy: 50,000 Hours
Working Temperature: -30°C to +50°C
Power Factor: >0.9
Beam Angle: 120°
Approvals: SAA/C-tick (RCM), CE
Voltage: AC220-240V
IP Rating: IP65
Gear Tray: Aluminium
IK Rating: IK08
Power Factor: >0.9
Impact Grade: Vandal Proof
Code Wattage  Lumens Dimensions  Replaces Colour Temp Nett Weight Carton Qty
LED-WP18W-CW 18W 1500LM 590mm x 86mm x 66mm 36W* 6000K 1kg 12
LED-WP18W-NW 18W 1500LM 590mm x 86mm x 66mm 36W* 4000K 1kg 12
LED-WP36W-CW 36W 3000LM 1180mm x 86mm x 66mm 72W* 6000K 1.08kg 8
LED-WP36W-NW 36W 3000LM 1180mm x 86mm x 66mm 72W* 4000K 1.08kg 8
LED-WP48W-CW 48W 4000LM 1480mm x 86mm x 72mm 96W* 6000K 1.75kg 8
LED-WP48W-NW 48W 4000LM 1480mm x 86mm x 72mm 96W* 4000K 1.75kg 8
Applications:
Office, Healthcare, Retail, Domestic & Commercial.
 LED-WP
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Free Call:
Website:
Sales: